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2024/25 17th round, Match #82
Friday, 10.05.2025, 13:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 9°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

4 : 2

«Probiy» Horodenka

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
3
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
18 Harkavenko Denys
22 Yaniuk Danylo
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
10 Hora Bohdan
98 Fesenko Andrii
8 Lisovyk Roman
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Veklych Danylo
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
5 Kozubenko Illia
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
9 Merdieiev Vadym
15
21
77 Fedor Artur

Coach
Hnativ Roman

1
3 Bilyi I.
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
90 Babanin Vladyslav
4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
16 Huk Ihor
8 Dryhan Bohdan
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
7 (C)
17
33 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
21
15 Kharuk Ruslan
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
19 Dmytruk Ivan
9 Danyliuk Yevhen
11 Sondei Ivan

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #82
Friday, 10.05.2025, 13:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 9°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 4 : 2 «Probiy» Horodenka
6 Raliuchenko Andrii 2'

8 Lisovyk Roman 39'

39' 7 

45' 16 Huk Ihor

46' 90 Babanin Vladyslav
30 Felipovych Vladyslav

46' 4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
21 

46' 16 Huk Ihor
15 Kharuk Ruslan

46' 22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

10 Hora Bohdan
21 60'

8 Lisovyk Roman
15 60'

95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 69'

69' 8 Dryhan Bohdan

98 Fesenko Andrii 74'

3 
9 Merdieiev Vadym 75'

76' 1 

21 78'

80' 17 
11 Sondei Ivan

86' 30 Felipovych Vladyslav

89' 77 Palahniuk Vasyl
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